ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS F1450
NIGHTSTAND

Caulion: Please read instructions thoroughly before unpacking assembly parts. Sharp, exposed
slaple tips can cause injury, therefore, for your protection, please remove any exposed staple used in packing.
1. We recommend that you should assemble this product wilh the assistance of another person;
this will make assembly easier, and will help to eliminate da mage o the product or injury lo persons during assembly.
2. Be sure to check all packing materials carefully for small parts that may have come loose Inside the carlon during shipment.
3. pleass do not over lighten screws or bolts.
4. Please put all parts on a non-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assembly sleps to assemble your newly
purchased product correctly and efficiently.

PART LISTS

WO DESCEIFTION SKETCH oY

(1) | Bass @ [

(2) TIEPING RESTRAINT ,@" 1PC

MADE IN VIETNAM ' PAGE: 1 OF |




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
CHEST

Caution: Please read instructions thoroughly before unpacking assembly parts. Sharp, exposed
staple tips can cause injury, therefore, for your protection, please remove any exposed slaple used in packing.
1. We recommend that you should assemble this product with the assistance of anolher person;
this will make assembly easier, and will help to eliminate da mage lo the product or injury to persons during assembly.
2. Be sure fo check all packing materials carelully for small parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment,
3. please do not over tightan screws or bolls.
4. Please pul all parls on a non-abrasive floor belfore assembly, and follow the ass ambly sleps to assemble your newly
purchased product correclly and efficiently.

PART LISTS
O, DESCRIPTION SKETCH QY
e —
(1) | Base g'-?rl io
=5 .
(2) TIFPING RESTRAINT )@ 1PC

MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE: 1 OF |




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
DRESSER&MIRROR

Caution; Please read instructions thoroughly before unpacking assembly parts. Sharp, exposed
staple tips can cause injury, therefore, for your protection, please remove any exposed staple used in packing.
1. We recommend that you should assemble this product with the assislance of another person;
this will make assembly easier, and will help lo eliminate damage to the product or injury lo persons during assembly.
2. Be sure lo check all packing materials carefully for small parls that may have come lpose inside the carlon during shipment.
3. please do not over tighten screws or baolls,

4. Flease pul all parls on a non-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assembly sleps lo assemble your newly
purchased product correclly and efficlently,

HARDWARE LISTS PART LISTS

HO: COMPONENT Q'TY| No, DESCRIFTION SKETCH | QTY

A | JCBC Bol 516" *1-12°L 8 [(1) [ ease @ 15
B Spring Washer 5/16" Dia @ ] [2) TIPPLNG RESTRATNT ,@r 1FC

Flat Washer 5/16” Dia 8 | (3) | MIRROR [ﬁ e

D | AnenKey

i | (4) | MIRROR SUPPORT| === | 15cs

STEP 1

STEP 2

=
e

Completed

MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE: 1 OF




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
QUEEN BED

Caution: Please read inslruclions thoroughly before unpacking assembly parts. Sharp, exposed
slaple tips can cause injury, therefore, for your protection, pleasea remove any exposed staple used in packing.

1. We racommend that you should assemble this preduct with the assistance of another person;

this will make assembly easier, and will help lo eliminate damage to the product or injury lo persons du ring assembly.
2. Be sure o check all packing matarials carefully for small parts thal may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.
3. please do nol over lighten screws or bolts.
4. Piease put all perls on a non-abrasive fioor before assembly, and follow the assembly steps to assambls your newly purchased product
correctly and efficlently.

No. Parts List Q'Ty Hardware List for Headboard
A board Panel
Headboar al la¥ 4 II Aden Kay (L&T*4mmb 1PC
B - JCBC Bolt 5/16" *1,5"L A Fioces
LRt Posls 2 plecas
2 Spring Vasher { @5/16" " 13°9.2) | 8 Pieces
C bt - Fiat Washer (516" 18 1.8) 8 Pisces
D Sig P 2 pieces Hardware List for Headboard
3 = WREMNCH 1727*20mm 1PC
FULL-T1
E Bed Slat 4 pleces 4 e 3.-'!5"80;n:§1kw ST & pleces
5 {H U WASHER 81167 8 pleces
F Skat Supgort Leg 4 pleces 6 e KUT #1g* i
Hardware Bag for Footboard
7 (B Wood Sdrew{Bx30un) 8 plecas

MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE 1 OF 2




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
QUEEN BED

MADE IN VIETNAM : PAGE 10K S




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

KING BED

Caution: Please read instructions thoroughly befere unpacking assembly parts. Sharp, exposed

slaple tips can cause Injury, therefore, for your prolection, please remove any exposed staple used In packing.

1. Wea recommend thal you should assemble this product wilh the assistance of another person;
this will make assembly easier, and will help lo eliminate damaga to the product or injury lo persens during assembly.

2. Be sure to check all packing materials carefully for small parts thal may have come loose inside the caron during shipmenl.

3. please do not over tighten screws or bolts.

4. Pleasa pul all parts on a non-abrasive fioor before assembly, and follow the assembly steps to assemble your newly purchasad product

correctly and efficiently.

Mo. Parts List QTy Hardware List for Headboard
ﬁl Headboard Fanel 1BC 1 “ Alen ey [LST*4mm} 1BC
JCBC Bolt 5/16% *1.5"L & Picces
B LR Posts 2 places
2 @'@ Spring Washer [ @516 13"1.2) | & Pieces
C Focthoard b Flal Washar (356" "13 " 1.8) 8 Pioced
D Side Rail 2 places Hardware List for Headboard
5 = WRENCH 1/2* 3k e
B Bed Slat 4 plsss 4 | ey | TULC-TAREADBOLT bt
5 {E} UWASHER 3/16° 8 pleces
F Shal Suppod Leg B pieces G e NUT &16° 8 pleces
Hardware Bag for Footboard
T ooz Waed Sdeen{ B Dum) 8 pleces
PAGE10F 2

MADE IN VIETNAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
KING BED

MADE IN VIETNAM ) PAGE: 2 OF 2




